Landscape
Accessories
4U Composite shroud
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide
Example: 4U A S C
Product Code 4U Composite Shroud
Finish A Black
H Bronze
G Verde
Shroud S Short Shroud
L Long Shroud
Lens C Convex Clear Lens
O Flat / Clear Lens
Specifications
ACCESSORIES:
Accessory used in the following product(s): BU4-A, BU4-G, BU4-H.
One-piece injection molded ULTEM® High Performance Polymer composite. Textured molded-in color. Glass lens.
Composite Shroud (4U) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
FILENAME HERE XX/2019HAD 1129 Accessories Spec Sheet 02/23 page 1 of 1
© 2023 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
HAD 1129 Accessories Spec Sheet 02/23 page 1 of 1
Signify North America Corporation
400 Crossing Blvd. Suite 600
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Accessories
Accessory used in the following product(s): BU4-A, BU4-H.
One-piece injection molded ULTEM® High Performance Polymer composite.
Textured molded-in color. Glass lens.
Ordering guide Example: 4U A S C
Product Code
4U
Finish Shroud Lens
4U Composite Shroud A
H
Black
Bronze
S
L
Short shroud
Long shroud
C
O
Convex clear lens
Flat/clear lens
1-5/8"
[41mm]
6-1/8"
[155mm]
2-1/2"
[64mm]